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Sujeta Pasivo
AGLOMERADOS DE LA MANCHA SL
AGRICOLA LA CHABOLA S A
AGRICOLA Y DERIVADOS SL
AGRICOLA Y DERIVADOS SL
AGRICOLAS Y DERIVABOS
AGRO Y COMER S L
AGROPPECUARIA DE ALMAGRO S L
Agroservicios Manchegos Peinado, S,L .
Agpci6n . Social de Cazadores Ciudad Real
AGUADO HERNANDEZ GLORIA
AGUADO MANZANO FIDE L
AGU DO ARROYO M ANGELES
AGUERO HERAS AGUSTIN
AGUERO HERAS AGUSTIN
AGUILAR IBANEZ BLANCA
AGUILAR IBANEZ MARCOS
AGUILAR JUAN RAMON
AGUILERA OCANA JUAN
AGUILERA OCANA JUAN
AGUILERA ZARCO LEONCID
AGUIRRE MARTIN GIL DOLORE
AGUIRRE RUIZ SIERRA VTE
AGUJETAS MAYA DOLORES
AGUJETAS MAYA M;DOLORES
AGUJETAS MAYA M;DOLORES
AGUJETAS REY JOSE RAMON
ALAMAN MARTIN JAVIER
ACAMINOS ALCAZAR JUAN
ALAMO NIETO MARIA DOLORES
ALARCON JOS E
ALARCON JOSE JULIA N
Alamos Sociedad Cooperativa Limitada
ALANON ALANON GERARDO
AARON ALANON LUISA
ALGA HUERTAS LUIS MANUEL
ALBA MARTIN MARI A
ALBA MARTIN RAMOt4A
ALGA NOVILLO CARLOS
ALGA NOVILLO CARLOS
ALGA SIESTO ANGEL EDUARDO
ALBALATE CAMPOS JOSE LUIS
ALBALATE JACINT O
ALBALATE RINCON JOSE L
ALBALATE RINCON JOSE LUIS
ALBAMAN S L
ALBARIZA
ALBERCA CALONGE FRANCISCO JAVIER
ALBERCA LEON ANTONI A
ALBERMONT C B
ALBEROLA MINGALLON LUIS
ALBEROLA SOBRINO LUIS CARLOS
ALBERTOS RACIONERO ANTONI
ALBORAN (SEGUROS )
ALCAIDE CUADRA MERCEDES
ALCAIDE FELIP E
ALCAIDE FERNANDEZ ALFONSO
ALCAIDE FERNANDEZ JULIAN
ALCAIDE FERNANDEZ JULIAN
ALCAIDE FERNANDEZ JULIAN
ALCAIDE FERNANDEZ JULIAN
ALCAIDE LOPEZ CIPRIANO
ALCAIDE MENCHEN ANTONIO
ALCAIDE SIMON JOSE CARLOS
ALCAIDE VELASCO TEOFILO
ALCARAZ DUENAS EMILIA
ALCAZAR ALONSO M TERESA PETR
ALCAZAR BARAJAS FRANCISCO
ALCAZAR CALAHORRA JESUS MARIA
ALCAZ;4,R CALAHORRA JUAN CARLOS
ALCAZAR CEPEDA IGNACIO
ALCAZAR DIAZ SALAZAR MAR
ALCAZAR GARCIA MUNOZ M ISABEL
ALCAZAR JUAREZ ARTUR O
ALCAZAR JUAREZ LAZARO
ALCAZAR LUIS DEL
ALCAZAR MONESGILLO LISAR
ALCAZAR SANCHEZ JUAN C
ALCAZAR SANCHEZ M ; ISABEL
ALCOBA CASTRO PRUDENCIO
ALDAMA OROZCO IGNACIO
ALDAMA OROZCO IGNACIO
ALDAMA OROZCO IGNACIO
ALDEROJAS S L

Referenda
090000359941
090020235200
090000349983
090000349985
099020200038
090020226848
090000356509
090000354060
090000343319
690000319685
090020234132
090000365359
090000343098
090000343099
090020230164
090020235855
090020231748
090000346163
090020216797
090020230418
090020235136
090020231712
090020233595
090000301675
090000309159
090000357891
090020215890
090000317848
090010100143
090020225808
090020222224
090000342749
090020234260
090000321326
090030001288
090000355589
090020210148
09000032911 0
090000359840
090000347606
090000305770
090020221726
090020205857
09 000033601 0
090020213821
090020213265
090000358952
090020217715
090020230220
090020221018
090000337007
090020227263
090020208235
090000355526
090020225987
090000346655
090000300537
090000304470
090000305170
090000323787
090020217000
090020225106
090000362322
090000313741
090020209252
090000311918
090020233253
090000357061
090000349401
090020213913
090020235068
090000356326
090020213843
090030001322
090020205278
090020211962
090020203217
090000355465
090000318821
090000335899
090000342831
090000342918
090000342354

Concepfo y aao de valor
I .V .T.M. 00

Rgda. de basura t° S. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00

Rgda . de basura 1 1 5 .00
Rgda . de basura PS. 00

I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00

Rgda . de basura 11 S. 00
I .V .T,M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00

Rgda . de basura 1 1 S. 00
Rgda. de basura 1 1 S. 00
Rgda . do basura 1 1 S . 00

I .V .T.M. 00
Rgda, de basura 1° S. 00
Rgda, de basura 1 1 5 .00
Rgda . de basura 1 1 5.00
Rgda . de basura t° S . 40
Rgda . do basura 1 1 S. 00

W .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00

Rgda . de basura 1° S . 00
I .V,T.M. 00

Lgtlcnes, I .B.I. Urbana 00
Rgda . de basura 1° S . 00
Rgda . de basura 1° 5.00

I .V .T.M. 00
Rgda . de basura i° S. 00

I .V .T.M. 00
Multas 99

I .V .T.M. 00
Rgda de basura 1° S . 00

I .V,T,M. 00
I.V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00

Rgda, de 6asura 1 1 S. 00
Rgda . de basura 1° S. 00

I .V .T.M. 00
Rgda . de basura 1 1 S. 00
Rgda . de basura 1 1 S. 00

I .V.T .M. 0 0
Rgda . de basura 2° S. 99
Rgda, de basura 1 1 S . 00
Rgda, de basura 1° S. 0 0

I .V.T.M. 00
Rgda . de basura 1° S . 00
Rgda . de basura 1 1 S. 0 0

I .V.T .M . 00
Rgda . de basura 1 1 S . 00

I .V.T.M. 00
I .V.T .M. 00
I .V.T.M, 00
I .V.T .M . 00
I .V,T .M, 0 0

Rgda . de basura 1° S. 0 0
Rgda . de basura 1 1 S, 00

I .V.T .M. 00
I .V.T,M . 0 0

Rgda . de basura 1 1 S . 00
W.T .M . 00

Rgda . de basura 1° S . 0 0
I .V .T .M. 00
I.V.T.M . 00

Rgda . de basura 1° S . 00
Rgda, de 6asura 11 S . 00

I.V:T .M, 00
Rgda, de basura 1 1 S . 00

Multas 9 9
Rgda . de basura 1° S . 00
Rgda, de basura 1 1 S . 00
Rgda, de basura 1 1 S . 00

W.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I,V.T.M . 00
M.T.M . I00

I.V,T.M . 00

Sujefo Pasivo
ALDEROJAS S L
ALDOMAR WENCESLAO
ALFARO BAQUERIZO WENCELA
ALFARO LOPEZ JESUS
ALFARO LOPEZ JESUS
ALFARO LOPEZ JESUS
ALFERBUIT S L
ALFERBUIT SL
ALFONSO CRUZ GALLARCO S L
ALFONSO CRUZ GALLARDO SL
ALFONSO CRUZ GALLARDO SL
ALFONSO CRUZ GALLARDO SL
ALIAGA JIMENEZ MANUELA
ALIANZ ERROS
ALISEDA ALISEDA TEODOSIO
ALLEN PERKING LUIS ZEAL
ALLUE GRANDE FRANCISCO
ALLUE GRANDE FRANCISCO
ALLUE GRANDE FRANCISCO
ALMACENES EL CHOLLO
ALMACENES GARTEXMA S L
ALMACENES Y NAVES C REAL
ALMACENS ANSARIO S L
ALMAGRO REYES DE LOS M ROSA
ALMAGRO TREVINO EDUVIGIX
ALMANSA GUZMAN MANUELA
ALMARZA DINAR MARIA DOLORES
ALMODOVAR CANADIL4AS JOSE ANTONIO
ALMODOVAR CANADILLAS JOSE ANTONIO
ALMODOVAR FERNANDEZ BENIGNO
ALMODOVAR FERNANDEZ MANUE
ALMODOVAR FERNANDEZ MANUEL
ALMODOVAR FERNANDEZ VICT
ALMODOVAR PALOMO HIPOLIT
ALMODOVAR VILLARINO ISIDRO
ALMOQOVAR VILLARINO JULIAN
ALMODOVAR VILLARINO JULIAN
ALMODOVAR VILLARINO JULIAN
ALOMAT JUANA MARIA
ALONSO ARNAIZ M; GLORIA
ALONSO ARNAIZ M; GLORIA
ALONSO BASTANTE JUAN MIGUEL
ALONSO BASTANTE JUAN MIGUEL
Alonso CastaAeda Sanchez ArAvala Luisa
ALONSO COSTAS MAGALI
ALONSO FEIJOO NICOLAS
ALONSO FRANCISCO
ALONSO GUILLEN RAMO N
ALONSO MONTALVO ALFONSO JOSE
ALONSO NAVARRO VIVIANA
ALQUILER DE MAQUINARIA PESADA SL
ALQUILER DE MAQUINARIA PESADA SL
ALQUILER DE MAQUINARIA PESADA SL
ALQUILER DE MAQUINARIA PESADA SL
ALSIUS CAMPS MARIA TERESA
ALTAMIRA SANCHEZ CRESCEN
ALUCA L
ALUCAL S L
ALUCAL S L
ALUCAL S L
ALUCAL S L
ALUCAL S L
ALUCRADO S L
ALUMiNIOS CALATRAVA S A
ALUMINIOS LR S L
ALVAREZ ALVAREZ ABUNDIO
ALVAREZ BARJOLA CARMEN
ALVAREZ BASA CLARA
ALVAREZ CACERES JAVIER
ALVAREZ CHILLARON PURIFI
ALVAREZ DOMENECH RAMON
ALVAREZ DOMENECH RAMON
ALVAREZ DOMENECH RAMON
ALVAREZ DOMENECH RAMON
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ JOSE ANTONIO
ALVAREZ GOMEZ SERGI O
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ FRANCIS
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ JOSE
ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ LUISA
ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ LUISA
ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ LUISA
ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ LUISA
ALVAREZ JIMENEZ EUGENIO
ALVAREZ JIMENEZ EUGENIO

Referenda
090000342410
090020221141
090020222941
090000313879
090000343014
090000359483
090 030003352
090030003353
090020227539
090000329151
090000329157
090000343839
090000302624
090020221118
090000359042
090020227131
090000337183
090000347686
090000362280
090020204864
090020213612
090020230497
090020221155
090000357902
090020226569
090020211507
090000359730
090000346611
090000346635
090000314063
090020202499
090000303167
090020204237
090 020201982
090000301051
090000301037
090000315551
090000344184
090020202678
090000358087
090000364378
090000328369
090000352804
090000357195
090020223095
090020234087
090020220078
090020228107
090000347494
090020219237
090000307988
090000352002
09000035215 4
090000352309
090000328519
090020233820
09002020 5061
090000334115
090000337175
090000337177
090000341732
090000351741
090000329866
090000323581
090000359541
090020223739
09002023 0607
090000308610
090020235642
090020213568
090000328120
090000347359
090000347362
090000347369
090000300963
090020227808
090020235214
090020235888
090000339638
090000345652
090000355054
090000361103
090000305117
090000328886

Concepio y ado de vapr
I.V.T.M. 0 0

Rgda, de 6asura 1° S. Op
Rgda. de basura 1° 5.00

I.V.T.M. 00
I.V,T,M. 00
I.V.T.M. 00

Plusvalias 93
Plusval(as 99

Rgda . de basura 1° S, 00
I .V.T.M, Op
I .V.T.M, 00
I .V.T .M . Co
I .V.T.M . 00

Rgda . de basura 1° S . 00
I .V,T .M, 00

Rgda . de basura i° S. 00
I .V.T .M. 00
I .V.T .M. 00
I .V.T .M, 00

Rgda . de basura t° 5.00
Rgda . de basura 1° 5.00
Rgda . de basura t° S. 00
Rgda . de basura i° S. 00

I .V.T .M. 00
Rgda . de basura 1 1 S. 00
Rgda . do basura 1° S. 0 0

1 .V,T,M . 00
I,V .T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V .T.M . 00

Rgda . de basura 1° S . 00
I.V .T.M . 00

Rgtla, de basura 1° S . 00
Rgda . de basura 1° S . 00

W.T.M . 00
I.V .T,M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 0 0

Rgda . de basura 1 1 S. 00
I.V.T.M. 00
I.V.T.M. 00
I.V.T .M, 00
I.V.T .M. 00
I .V.T .M . 00

Rgda, de basura 1 1 S . 00
Rgda, de basura 1° S . 00
Rgda . de basura 1° S . 00
Rgtla, de basura t° S . 00

W.T.M . 00
Rgda, de basura 1 1 S . 00

I .V.T,M, 00
I .V .T.M . 00
I .V.T.M . 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I,V .T,M . 00

Rgda . de basura 1° S . 00
Rgda, de basura 1° S. 00

I .V,T.M . 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
W .T.M . 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I,V .T,M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00

Rgda . de basura 1° S. 00
Rgda, de basura 1° S. 00

I .V .T.M. 00
Rgda, de basura 11 S. 00
Rgda. de basura 1° S. 00

I .V .T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T,M, 0 0

Rgda, de basura 1° S. 00
Rgda. de basura 1° S. 00
Rgda. de basura 1° S. 0 0

I .V.T .M. 00
I.V.T .M. 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I,V.T.M . 00
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